Bezirksverband Dresden 2020/21

1. Bezirksliga Herren

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

nu.Dokument 013, erstellt am 07.02.2026 05:43 | Seite 1 von 1

Sa. 12.09.2020 14:00
Sa. 19.09.2020 14:00

18:30
Sa. 10.10.2020 14:00

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV
SV Sachsenwerk Dresden
TSV Leubnitz

TTC Elbe Dresden Il

TTVG Oederan-Falkenau
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV

8:8
8:8
4:11
9:6

So. 18.10.2020 14:00

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV

TSV 1862 Radeburg Il

6:9




