

Bezirksverband Dresden 2020/21

1. Bezirksliga Herren

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang	Mannschaft	X	S	U	N	Spiele	+/-	Punkte
------	------------	---	---	---	---	--------	-----	--------

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Spiele
Sa. 12.09.2020 14:00	SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV	TTVG Oederan-Falkenau	8:8
Sa. 19.09.2020 14:00 18:30	SV Sachsenwerk Dresden	SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV	8:8
	TSV Leubnitz	SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV	4:11
Sa. 10.10.2020 14:00	TTC Elbe Dresden III	SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV	9:6
So. 18.10.2020 14:00	SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV	TSV 1862 Radeburg II	6:9